
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 11 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71052895 5PSSDB 23.11 6.45 149.06

71052912 P13 - (86563) WESTLAND RANCH SEC 2 & MAGNOLIA BAYOU DR 7PSSDB 23.12 5.20 120.22

71052931 P13 - (83158) Alexander 2 5PSSDB 23.10 4.70 108.57

71052947 P13 - (83158) Alexander 2 5PSSDB 23.07 4.70 108.43

71052957 P13 - (88222) Kemah Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 23.11 6.45 149.06

71052970 P13 - (67168) POH - CONTAINER YARD 1 NORTH 1 MIDDLE 10PSSDA 23.05 7.90 182.10

71052997 P13 - (86367) Mark One Phase 2 - Angleton 7PSSDB 23.08 5.45 125.79

71053009 P13 - (86563) WESTLAND RANCH SEC 2 & MAGNOLIA BAYOU DR 7PSSDB 23.15 5.20 120.38

71053029 P13 - (67168) POH - CONTAINER YARD 1 NORTH 1 MIDDLE 10PSSDA 23.02 7.90 181.86

71053055 P13 - (72105) Nassau Bay Job 7PSSDB 23.20 6.70 155.44

71053077 5PSSDB 23.74 6.45 153.12

1554.03

5% -77.70

SUBTOTAL 1476.33

-$282.15

TOTAL $1194.18

Settlement
of payment

Fernando Amado 10/13/2023

R000644

266

D134

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (88222) Kemah Crossing Sec 3

P13 - (88222) Kemah Crossing Sec 3

Fuel


	10-06-2023 to 10-12-2023



